
DAILY HOURS OF OPERATION    
FOR MAY 

Wednesday, May 1     10:00am-4:00pm 

Thursday, May 2         10:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, May 3               10:00am-3:00pm 

Saturday, May 4         Closed 

Sunday, May 5             Closed 

Monday, May 6           Closed 

Tuesday, May 7           Closed 

Wednesday, May 8   10:00 am-4:00pm 

Thursday, May 9       10:00 am-3:00pm 

Friday, May 10       10:00am-3:00pm 

Saturday, May 11       10:00am-4:00pm  

                                                                                               Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission 
Sunday, May 12            2:00pm-5:00pm   

Monday, May 13          Closed 

Tuesday, May 14          Closed 

Wednesday, May 15   10:00am-4:00pm 



Thursday, May 16         10:00am-2:00pm 

Friday, May 17               10:00am-4:00pm 

Saturday, May 18         10:00am-4:00pm                                       
Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission       Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission          
Sunday, May 19              Closed 

Monday, May 20          Closed 

Tuesday, May 21           Closed 

Wednesday, May 22    10:00am-4:00pm 

Thursday, May 23          10:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, May 24                 10:00am-4:00pm 

Saturday, May 25           10:00am-2:00pm                  
Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission                   Free Tour at Noon with Paid Admission 
Sunday, May 26              2:00pm-5:00pm  

Monday, May 27             Closed 

Tuesday, May 28            Closed          

Wednesday, May 29    10:00am-4:00pm 

Thursday, May 30          10:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, May 31                 10:00am-4:00pm 
 



THESE HOURS ARE ALSO 
POSTED ON OUR WEBSITE 
www.SpanishMonastery.com 

 


